NHS|

The Dudley Group

NHS Foundation Trust

Department Family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity Date Paid

Dudley Group NHS FT 22/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 15/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 29/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020
Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type

Building Infrastructure
Computer Software

IT Service & Support Charges
IT Service & Support Charges
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment
Consumable Stock
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Consumable Stock
Drugs

Software Licences
Software Licences
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance
Drugs

Rates

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Medical Equipment
Building Rent

Medical Training Initiative
Drugs

Service Provision

PFI

Workforce Training
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Outside Processing
Patient Treatment
Medical Equipment

Equipment Maintenance Support

IT Service & Support Charges
Patient Treatment
Outside Processing
Medical Equipment
Equioment Maintenance
Pathology Services
Healthcare Provision
Blood Products
Pathology Services
Estate Services

Service Charge
Software Licence
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision

01/07/2020 to 31/07/2020

Expense Area

Debtors

Health Records

Electronic Patient Records
Electronic Patient Records
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite
EQUIPMENT

Drugs

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
Drugs
Stores/Stocksredistpharm
Drugs

Trust IT Operations

Trust IT Operations

Drugs

EBME

Dudley Clinical Services
Estates & Facilities
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

Drugs

EQUIPMENT

Estates & Facilities
Medical Staff Acute Medicine
Dudley Clinical Services
Trust IT Operations

Pfi Management

Trust Wide

EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT

Medical Staff Radiology
Renal Satellite

Community Tissue Viability
Community Tissue Viability
Electronic Patient Records
Renal Satellite

Medical Staff Radiology

Supplier

LED SKY CEILINGS

WESLEYAN BANK LTD

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
DTS TRADING INC LTD

BAYER PLC

PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

BAYER PLC

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

DESOUTTER MEDICAL LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

DUDLEY MBC

BECTON DICKINSON (CME) UK LTD

CROYDE MEDICAL LIMITED

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE UK LTD
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS

UK CPSP

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
HOWARD WRIGHT

HOWARD WRIGHT

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Trust IT Operations

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Breast Screening Mobile
Blood Products

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Estates & Facilities

Health Records

Information And Quality
Medical Staff General Surgery
Medical Staff Neurology

CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
INTERSERVE (FACILITIES MGMT) LTD
INTERSERVE (FACILITIES MGMT) LTD

UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS

UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS

UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS

Transaction Number £

0000010726
0021360863
0021360974
0021362321
0021362482
0021362543
0021362652
0021362688
0021362690
0021362789
0021362894
0021362964
0021363234
0021363405
0021363656
0021363865
0021363866
0021364091
0021364214
0021364259
0021364265
0021364491
0021364493
0021364665
0021364752
0021364784
0021364896
0021365005
0021365342
0021365438
0021365465
0021365636
0021365638
0021365676
0021365795
0021365797
0021365798
0021365832
0021365833
0021365836
0021365863
0021366776
0050022197
0050022218
0050022221
0050022237
0060098854
0060098856
0070005162
0070005191
0070005206

35,100.00
46,730.00
42,967.00
42,967.00
25,764.00
31,068.00
77,834.12
69,564.54
34,521.62
70,000.00
30,567.28
71,502.54
31,898.88
42,120.00
31,935.96
34,884.00
40,110.00
25,621.09
43,208.81
329,411.75
131,584.00
27,000.00
41,736.00
222,950.34
66,000.00
208,449.20
32,572.00
229,868.09
66,085.67
5,046,432.77
190,000.00
46,339.07
46,191.60
30,299.27
34,278.51
31,441.00
37,186.66
42,967.00
69,055.29
26,225.00
29,412.00
172,483.13
1,064,968.95
617,521.00
115,139.97
1,064,968.95
25,258.00
46,519.47
35,000.00
31,660.00
81,250.65

VAT Reg
263775866
487282114
194627866
194627866
873342418
684090520
000000
000000
000000

000000
654962991
207929448
000000
000000
194627866
194627866
600358871
541298344
000000
000000
776488167
000000
000000
674637108
782562113
000000
000000
591819014
769790754
654943996

134072836
000000
229567768
229567768
194627866
000000
828833692
103177801
675763782
000000
000000
000000
000000
527218256
527218256
000000
000000
000000



