

Department Family	Fatity Data Daid Evenana Type	Funance Area	Cumilian	Transaction Number C		\/AT D.~
Department Family Department of Health	Entity Date Paid Expense Type Dudley Group NHS FT 22/07/2020 Building Infrastructure	Expense Area Debtors	Supplier LED SKY CEILINGS	Transaction Number £ 0000010726	35,100.00	VAT Reg
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Computer Software	Health Records	WESLEYAN BANK LTD	0021360863	46,730.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 IT Service & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021360974	40,730.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 IT Service & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021362321	42,967.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021362482	25.764.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021362543	31,068.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	0021362652	77.834.12	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021362688	69,564.54	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021362690	34,521.62	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Consumable Stock	EQUIPMENT	DTS TRADING INC LTD	0021362789	70.000.00	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021362894	30.567.28	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Drugs	FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021362964	71,502.54	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021363234	31,898.88	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Consumable Stock	Stores/Stocksredistpharm	MEDTRONIC LIMITED	0021363405	42.120.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021363656	31,935.96	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Software Licences	Trust IT Operations	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021363865	34,884.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Software Licences	Trust IT Operations	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021363866	40,110.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021364091	25,621.09	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Equipment Maintenance	EBME	DESOUTTER MEDICAL LTD	0021364214	43,208.81	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Drugs	Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021364259	329,411.75	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 07/07/2020 Rates	Estates & Facilities	DUDLEY MBC	0021364265	131,584.00	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	BECTON DICKINSON (CME) UK LTD	0021364491	27,000.00	776488167
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	CROYDE MEDICAL LIMITED	0021364493	41,736.00	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Drugs	Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021364665	222,950.34	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE UK LTD	0021364752	66,000.00	674637108
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021364784	208,449.20	782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020 Medical Training Initiative	Medical Staff Acute Medicine	UK CPSP	0021364896	32,572.00	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 14/07/2020 Drugs	Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021365005	229,868.09	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Service Provision	Trust IT Operations	VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS	0021365342	66,085.67	591819014
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 15/07/2020 PFI	Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021365438 5	,046,432.77	769790754
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Workforce Training	Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021365465	190,000.00	654943996
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	HOWARD WRIGHT	0021365636	46,339.07	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	HOWARD WRIGHT	0021365638	46,191.60	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Outside Processing	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021365676	30,299.27	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021365795	34,278.51	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Medical Equipment	Community Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021365797	31,441.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Equipment Maintenance Support	Community Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021365798	37,186.66	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 IT Service & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021365832	42,967.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021365833	69,055.29	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Outside Processing	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021365836	26,225.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Medical Equipment		XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021365863	29,412.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Equioment Maintenance	Trust IT Operations	CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED	0021366776	172,483.13	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS		,064,968.95	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS		617,521.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT		115,139.97	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 29/07/2020 Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS		,064,968.95	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 21/07/2020 Estate Services	Estates & Facilities	INTERSERVE (FACILITIES MGMT) LTD	0060098854	25,258.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 28/07/2020 Service Charge	Health Records	INTERSERVE (FACILITIES MGMT) LTD	0060098856	46,519.47	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Software Licence	Information And Quality	UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS	0070005162	35,000.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Healthcare Provision	Medical Staff General Surgery	UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS	0070005191	31,660.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT 16/07/2020 Healthcare Provision	Medical Staff Neurology	UNIV HOSP BHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUS	0070005206	81,250.65	000000